November Reimbursable

e 2 Expenses

wvowski, Anthony
us
ubmitted

iness Purpose Title

Mileage, Mileage

e Phone , Other

Date A

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Status

$64.00

Reimbursable $64.00
Itemized Amount
No $14.00
No $50.00



EMPLOYEE NAME: Tony Karwowski
REPORT MONTH: Nov-25

REF DATE START END # MILES T;L;HD TNR[I}P REASON FOR TRAVEL
18-Nov  [TC KB 20.00 X BOS meeding
20
TOTAL MILES SUBMITTED: 20.00
MILEAGE RATE PER MILE $ 0700
TOTAL MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT DUE % 1400



December Reimbursable

nitted By

jowski, Anthony 3 EXpe nseS
s

Ibmitted

ness Purpose Title

Health Benefit Reimburement, Other
Mileage, Mileage

Phone , Other
artment

Date

12/29/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Status

$675.69

Reimbursable $675.69
Itemized Amount
No $453.49
No $172.20
No $50.00



1/14/26, 3:27 PM

Tahoe XC Order Details for Order #4434 - Tony Karwowski - Outlook

1 Delete v = Archive () Report v g Moveto v €\ Reply v @ Zoom

Tahoe XC Order Details for Order #4434

about:blank

Connect with Nature

Hi Anthony,

Thank you for your purchase! Your order #4434 is now being processed. If
you've purchased a season pass, please come to the lodge to pick it up along
with your other pass holder perks! If you bring in your pass from a previous

season, we can reuse it and reduce waste.

[Order #4434] (December 29, 2025)

& Read / Unread

Product Quantity | Price
Adult Season Pass
fields: 1, Tony Karwowski, 09/26/1975, 530-448-3908,
t_karwowski@hotmail.com
ppom_option_price: []
1 $449.00
Passholder's Name: Tony Karwowski
Passholder's Date of Birth: 09/26/1975
Phone Number: 530-448-3908
Email Address: t_karwowski@hotmail.com
Subtotal: $449.00
Tax: $4.49
Credit
Payment method: redi
Card
Total: $453.49

Billing address

Anthony Karwowski

PN NDa.. 1294110

v

m



EMPLOYEE NAME: Tony Karwowski
REPORT MONTH: Dec-25

REF DATE START END # MILES Ff:;léﬂn TNR[I}P REASON FOR TRAVEL
5-Dec TC Incline 32.00 e DSC meeling
9-Dec Truckes Auburn 150.00 X BOS meeing Auburn
10-Dec | Truckes Reno 64.00 X NV Governors conference on Tourism
TOTAL MILES SUBMITTED: 246.00
MILEAGE RATE PER MILE $ 0.700
TOTAL MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT DUE & 17220




Date a

12/31/25

12/22/25

12/19/25

12118/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

1212725

12/11/25

12/11/25

MName

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Tony Karkwowski

Merchant

]

Spindleshanks Rest

8ly Tahoe House Bakery

Tahoe Waterman's L

Minglewood Coffee

Pacific

California Travel Asso

California Travel Asso

Califo

Nv Tourism

Amount

$60.94

$8.04

$974

$14.75

$380.00

$300.00

$1.49900

$1,4998.00

$200.00

Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

4457 - Physical Card

Receipt

+

El





