

November Reimbursable

mitted By
nowski, Anthony

atus
submitted

iness Purpose

nt

2 Expenses \$64.00

Reimbursable \$64.00

Title	Date ^	Status	Itemized	Amount
Mileage, Mileage	12/31/2025	✓	No	\$14.00
Phone , Other	12/31/2025	✓	No	\$50.00

EMPLOYEE NAME: Tony Karwowski

REPORT MONTH: Nov-25

December Reimbursable

mitted By owski, Anthony us bmitted	3 Expenses	\$675.69
Business Purpose		Reimbursable \$675.69
	Title	Date ^
	Health Benefit Reimbursement, Other	12/29/2025
	Mileage, Mileage	12/31/2025
	Phone , Other	12/31/2025

Delete Archive Report Move to Reply Zoom Read / Unread

Tahoe XC Order Details for Order #4434



Connect with Nature

Hi Anthony,

Thank you for your purchase! Your order #4434 is now being processed. If you've purchased a season pass, please come to the lodge to pick it up along with your other pass holder perks! If you bring in your pass from a previous season, we can reuse it and reduce waste.

[Order #4434] (December 29, 2025)

Product	Quantity	Price
Adult Season Pass fields: 1, Tony Karwowski, 09/26/1975, 530-448-3908, t_karwowski@hotmail.com ppom_option_price: [] Passholder's Name: Tony Karwowski Passholder's Date of Birth: 09/26/1975 Phone Number: 530-448-3908 Email Address: t_karwowski@hotmail.com	1	\$449.00
Subtotal:		\$449.00
Tax:		\$4.49
Payment method:		Credit Card
Total:		\$453.49

Billing address

Anthony Karwowski
PO Box 1234

EMPLOYEE NAME: Tony Karwowski
REPORT MONTH: Dec-25

TOTAL MILES SUBMITTED:	246.00
MILEAGE RATE PER MILE	\$ 0.700
TOTAL MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT DUE	\$ 172.20

Date ▲	Name	Merchant	Amount	Card	Receipt
12/31/25	Tony Karkwowski	 Spindleshanks Rest	\$60.94	4457 - Physical Card	
12/22/25	Tony Karkwowski	 Tahoe House Bakery	\$8.04	4457 - Physical Card	
12/19/25	Tony Karkwowski	 Tahoe Waterman's L	\$9.74	4457 - Physical Card	
12/18/25	Tony Karkwowski	 Minglewood Coffee	\$14.75	4457 - Physical Card	
12/12/25	Tony Karkwowski	 Pacific	\$380.00	4457 - Physical Card	
12/12/25	Tony Karkwowski	 California Travel Asso	\$300.00	4457 - Physical Card	
12/12/25	Tony Karkwowski	 California Travel Asso	\$1,499.00	4457 - Physical Card	
12/11/25	Tony Karkwowski	 Califo	\$1,499.00	4457 - Physical Card	
12/11/25	Tony Karkwowski	 Nv Tourism	\$200.00	4457 - Physical Card	